uuA. sUIATAN Ing
=3/ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id :
Service Type

Effective

Item Recievin
g

Ranl

1 006

2 006

3 006

4 006

5 006

6 006

7 006

8 006

9 006

10 006

11 006

12 006

13 006

14 006

Grand Total

001

Customer Name :

KTB iPay Report

diinouaiuinsdnrlssaudnmanauns wua Sending Bank/Branch/Account

14  sanmsadsze&udiuayuining (Purchase

27102/2567

Receiveing
A/C No.

4401028643

4401088522

4401039890

4191076078

4401025237

4401025237

4401031814

4401042107

4191185926

4401205820

4191263307

4191109030

4401093453

4191106651

Receiver
Name
wedszana @ A
nn
unfian N AN
bhltal
UAFUWIE WUSIA AN
bhltal
UNENUANNR LUy A
bhltel
UNANINT AEU6T A7
5n
UNANINT LU A7
5n
uaddes &eunen A1
5n
UELRZY aUNaNLEN A1
thitel
UNILRFUAT HUNA A
thitel
uafidail Awaang A1
thitel
uedszes &0 A
thitel
undaeiad susgfidy A
thitel
UILULSA  WAUALUA A1
Snwn
UWTUNTANE FWId A
Snwn

Reference

Type:

Citizen ID/Tax ID

3471201150095

3471201150141

3471200587228

3470800782870

3150600487982

3150600487982

3471201059403

3480900001446

3470600321208

5419900003290

3470400332451

3480800006292

3471200959613

3470500242624

End of Report

Print Date : 27/02/2024

Credit

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

Print Time: 14:56:16 " 1

006/0001/4406008020

SMsS Email Tran Amount

XXXX 500.00

XXXX 500.00

XXXX 840.00

XXXX 790.00

XXXX 780.00

XXXX 560.00

XXXX 650.00

XXXX 780.00

XXXX 780.00

XXXX 15,500.00

XXXX 8,000.00

XXXX 8,200.00

XXXX 200.00

XXXX 14,000.00

52,080.00



